

MISC CASE 229 of 2024

Order no 23 dated 04-6-2026

Today is fixed for hearing of the instant misc case.

Ld Advocates for the parties have filed separate haziras. Heard Ld Advocates in part.

To 16-6-2026 for further hearing and order.

Additional District Judge
2nd Court,Howrah
In-Charge