

Misc. Case 229 of 2024
WBHW01-004375-2024

Order No. 25 dated: 20.06.2026

Today is fixed for order.

Ld. Advocates for the parties has filed separate haziras.

The order is not ready.

To 18.07.2026 for order.

Additional District Judge
2nd Court, Howrah (in-charge)